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Round of 16
NOC 
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

RIOS E / MORENO S (1) PUR

LY KX / JUTRAS L (9) CAN

MARTIN E / BUENROSTRO J (16) MEX

BEDOYA S / CASTAÑO J (6) COL

BERTOLO A / PASTORE I (7) PAR

ELEUTHERE M / LUBIN J (14) LCA

AVILES S / MONTOYA A (12) CRC

NARESH N / XIE VY (3) USA

TOVAR J / RIOS C (4) VEN

CALLABA N / ALIN T (11) ARG

MAQUEIRA A / MARTÍNEZ A (10) CUB

REVELO C / ROBAYO J (5) ECU

VILA R / CABRERA R (8) DOM

AMAYA A / MOLINA F (15) ESA

GATICA R / CARRILLO L (13) GUA

DOTI F / IIZUKA L (2) BRA

LY KX / JUTRAS L
3-2 (7:11, 6:11, 11:5, 12:10, 
11:8)

MARTIN E / BUENROSTRO J
3-2 (11:9, 4:11, 11:4, 9:11, 
11:7)

BERTOLO A / PASTORE I
3-0 (11:3, 11:6, 11:8)

NARESH N / XIE VY
3-1 (9:11, 11:9, 11:8, 11:5)

CALLABA N / ALIN T
3-0 (12:10, 11:8, 11:8)

REVELO C / ROBAYO J
3-2 (17:15, 11:13, 11:4, 6:11, 
11:8)

VILA R / CABRERA R
3-0 (11:4, 11:3, 11:3)

DOTI F / IIZUKA L
3-0 (11:7, 11:8, 11:7)

LY KX / JUTRAS L
3-0 (11:8, 11:7, 11:7)

NARESH N / XIE VY
3-0 (11:6, 11:6, 11:6)

REVELO C / ROBAYO J
3-2 (11:6, 7:11, 6:11, 11:9, 
11:9)

DOTI F / IIZUKA L
3-2 (10:12, 11:7, 11:8, 9:11, 
11:9)

NARESH N / XIE VY
3-1 (7:11, 11:3, 11:9, 11:8)

DOTI F / IIZUKA L
3-0 (11:7, 11:7, 11:3)

Final Ranking
Rank Name NOC Code

1 DOTI F / IIZUKA L BRA
2 NARESH N / XIE VY USA
3 LY KX / JUTRAS L CAN
3 REVELO C / ROBAYO J ECU
5 VILA R / CABRERA R DOM
5 CALLABA N / ALIN T ARG
5 BERTOLO A / PASTORE I PAR
5 MARTIN E / BUENROSTRO J MEX
9 RIOS E / MORENO S PUR
9 BEDOYA S / CASTAÑO J COL
9 MAQUEIRA A / MARTÍNEZ A CUB
9 TOVAR J / RIOS C VEN
9 AVILES S / MONTOYA A CRC
9 GATICA R / CARRILLO L GUA
9 ELEUTHERE M / LUBIN J LCA
9 AMAYA A / MOLINA F ESA

GOLD

DOTI F / IIZUKA L
3-0 (11:7, 11:9, 11:4)

SILVER

NARESH N / XIE VY

Legend:

(x) (Seeding number 1 to 16)


